Position

Rec & Parks Svcs Sup't.
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Office Assistant Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Office Assistant Il
Recreation Leader IlI-Hr
Recreation Leader IlI-Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader IlI-Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader IlI-Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader | - Hr
Recreation Leader | - Hr

Recreation Leader Il - Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.

Recreation Admin.

Total Wages

$133,102
$90,503
$80,240
$78,070
$74,346
$70,673
$69,142
$58,256
$48,903
$41,669
$27,240
$19,808
$19,066
$17,968
$17,955
$16,408
$15,290
$14,664
$14,216
$13,572
$13,459
$13,225
$12,632
$12,354
$12,350
$12,127
$11,744
$10,293
$10,159
$9,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,208
$40,114
$24,864
$24,003
$42,244
$34,586
$39,437
$29,176
$1,318
$4,522
$0
$2,669
$672
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader | - Hr

Recreation Leader | - Hr

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.
Recreation Admin.

Recreation Admin.

$9,292
$8,427
$7,125
$6,303
$4,121
$3,975
$3,351
$3,035
$2,823
$732
$130
$122
$86

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



