Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rec & Parks Svcs Sup't.		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$133,102	\$60,208
Recreation Supervisor		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$90,503	\$40,114
Recreation Coordinator		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$80,240	\$24,864
Office Assistant III		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$78,070	\$24,003
Recreation Coordinator		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$74,346	\$42,244
Recreation Coordinator		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$70,673	\$34,586
Recreation Supervisor		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$69,142	\$39,437
Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$58,256	\$29,176
Recreation Leader III-Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$48,903	\$1,318
Recreation Leader III-Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$41,669	\$4,522
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$27,240	\$0
Recreation Leader III-Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$19,808	\$2,669
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$19,066	\$672
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$17,968	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$17,955	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$16,408	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$15,290	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$14,664	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$14,216	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$13,572	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$13,459	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$13,225	\$0
Recreation Leader III-Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$12,632	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$12,354	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$12,350	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$12,127	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$11,744	\$0
Recreation Leader I - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$10,293	\$0
Recreation Leader I - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$10,159	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$9,525	\$0

Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$9,292	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$8,427	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$7,125	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$6,303	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$4,121	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$3,975	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$3,351	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$3,035	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$2,823	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$732	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$130	\$0
Recreation Leader I - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$122	\$0
Recreation Leader I - Hr	Norwalk	Recreation Admin.	\$86	\$0